EXHIBIT 9-G

MONTEREY PENINSULA : —— Telephone Number
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT ' (831) 658-5600
P.0. Box 85, Monterey, CA 93942-0085 ° Fax: (831) 644-9560

Date: August 8, 2003

FRED FEIZOLLAHI Account Number: s0B 210
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER‘CQ. Permit Number: B 0
50 RAGSDALE DR. STE 100
MONTEREY, CA 93940- Phone #:(831)646-3258
éﬁlén% Ref # Description Charges Payments Amt. Owed
-10/15/2002 Balance 144151.72
10/22/2002 15100 PAYMENT : 0.00 105846.57 38305.15
11/19/2002 15174 PAYMENT 0.00 38305.15 0.00
02/07/2003 SEPT STAFF COSTS 2032.48 0.00 2032.48
02/07/2003 SEPT CONSULTANT 33079.50 0.00 35111.98
02/07/2003 SEPT ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 35111.98
02/07/2003 OCT STAFF COSTS 1209.01 0.00 36320.99
02/07/2003 OCT CONSULTANT 19801.74 0.00 56122.73
02/07/2003 OCT ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 56122.73
02/07/2003 NOV STAFF COSTS 1207.65. 0.00 57330.38 € sb%¥§§%%MLb€€ﬂ
02/07/2003 NOV CONSULTANT 35592.00 0.00 92922.38 c_érred—cdl on ‘3/8/03
02/07/2003 NOV ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 92922.38
03/07/2003 DEC STAFF COSTS 774.69 0.00 93697.07
03/07/2003 DEC CONSULTANT ) 0.00 0.00 93697.07
03/07/2003 DEC ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 93697.07
03/07/2003 JAN STAFF COSTS 1888.84 0.00 95585.91
03/07/2003 JAN CONSULTANT 96027.00 0.00 191612.91
03/07/2003 JAN ADDITIONAL ’ 0.00 0.00 191612.91
06/09/2003 FEB STAFF COSTS 2454.77 0.00 '194067.68
06/09/2003 FEB CONSULTANT 24328.00 0.00 218395.68
06/09/2003 FEB ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 218395.68
06/09/2003 MAR STAFF COSTS 3991.57 0.00 222387.25
06/09/2003 MAR CONSULTANT 24029.00 0.00 246416.25
06/09/2003 MAR ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 246416.25
06/09/2003 APR STAFF COSTS 2197.59 0.00 248613.84
06/09/2003 APR CONSULTANT 4246.00 0.00 252859.84
06/09/2003 APR ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 25285%5.84
08/08/2003 ADJUST NOV STAFF CST -180.00 0.00 252679.84
08/08/2003 MAY STAFF COSTS 1027.65 0.00 253707.49
08/08/2003 MAY CONSULTANT 21657.52 0.00 275365.01
08/08/2003 MAY ADDITIONAL 0.00 0.00 275365.01
08/08/2003 JUNE STAFF COSTS 1081.62 0.00 276446.63
08/08/2003 JUNE CONSULTANT 52949.96 0.00 329396.59

continued on next page...



MONTEREY PENINSULA
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
P.0. Box 85, Monterey, CA 93940-0085

Telephone Number
(831) 658-5600
Fax: (831) 644-9560

FRED, FEIZOLLAHI
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER CO.
50 RAGSDALE DR. STE 100
MONTEREY, CA 93940-

473548.31 144151.72 329396.59

Date: August 8, 2003

Account Number: s0B 210
Permit Number: B 0

Phone #:(831)646-3258

0.00 329396.59
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